
Hyderabad, Telangana

10-19 Dec 2025

NTPC Senior National Archery Championship

Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 673 GATHA ANANDRAO Khadake MH 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

25/ 632 AVANI HR 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

5/ 658 ANKITA Bhakat JH 1  (0,0,0,0)

4/ 658 SHARVARI SOMNATH Shende MH 7  (0,0,0,0)

14/ 644 SIMRANJEET Kaur PB 6  (0,0,0,0)

6/ 656 KONDAPAVULURI YUKTA Sri AP 2  (0,0,0,0)

7/ 654 ANSHIKA Kumari BR 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

2/ 668 DEEPIKA Kumari PSPB 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

GATHA ANANDRAO K (MH)

2  (0,0,0,0)

SHARVARI SOMNATH S (MH)

6  (0,0,0,0)

SIMRANJEET K (PB)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

ANSHIKA K (BR)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)

SHARVARI SOMNATH S (MH)

6  (0,0,0,0)

ANSHIKA K (BR)

2  (0,0,0,0)

GATHA ANANDRAO K (MH)

7  (0,0,0,0)

SIMRANJEET K (PB)

1  (0,0,0,0)

GOLD

SHARVARI SOMNATH S (MH)

SILVER

ANSHIKA K (BR)

BRONZE

GATHA ANANDRAO K (MH)

Final Rank
1 SHARVARI SOMNATH Shende MH
2 ANSHIKA Kumari BR
3 GATHA ANANDRAO Khadake MH
4 SIMRANJEET Kaur PB
5 AVANI HR 4
5 DEEPIKA Kumari PSPB 4
7 KONDAPAVULURI YUKTA Sri AP 2
8 ANKITA Bhakat JH 1
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Hyderabad, Telangana

10-19 Dec 2025

NTPC Senior National Archery Championship

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 673 GATHA ANANDRAO Khadake MH 6  (0,0,0,0)

64/ 597 SARSVATIBEN HIRLABHAI Rathva GJ 2  (0,0,0,0)

33/ 623 REKHA Mahato WB 2  (0,0,0,0)

32/ 625 KHUSHI Kumari JH 6  (0,0,0,0)

17/ 637 NIKKI Sharma RJ 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

48/ 614 VEERPAL Kaur PB 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

49/ 612 KRISHNA UP 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

16/ 637 ADITI Jaiswal WB 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

9/ 649 GUNJAN Kumari AIPSCB 6  (0,0,0,0)

56/ 603 RUOVINUO Theunuo NL 2  (0,0,0,0)

41/ 617 WANGKHEM MALESORI Devi MN 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

24/ 632 RIYA Tewatia HR 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

25/ 632 AVANI HR 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

40/ 617 SAMALA Nageshwari TG 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

57/ 603 JENIFER Paonam MN 3  (0,0,0,0,0)

8/ 652 KUMKUM ANIL Mohod MH 7  (0,0,0,0,0)

5/ 658 ANKITA Bhakat JH 6  (0,0,0)

60/ 601 VINDHYA Gurrala TG 0  (0,0,0)

37/ 619 FALAK Yadav CG 5  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 9)

28/ 629 VARSHA Sona RJ 6  (0,0,0,0,0-T. X)

21/ 636 RUMA Biswas RSPB 6  (0,0,0)

44/ 616 KHUSHI Kumawat RJ 0  (0,0,0)

53/ 606 PUNAM Singh BR 0  (0,0,0)

12/ 647 LAXMI Hembrom RSPB 6  (0,0,0)

13/ 645 SANGEETA Sangeeta SSCB 6  (0,0,0)

52/ 607 BHAWANA Singh UP 0  (0,0,0)

45/ 615 SONIYA Thakur MP 6  (0,0,0,0)

20/ 636 JIANA Kumar CH 2  (0,0,0,0)

29/ 628 MANASWARI Hasdak OD 2  (0,0,0,0)

36/ 619 VAISHNAVI MAHESH Kulkarni MH 6  (0,0,0,0)

61/ 600 KHUSHI Srivastava UP 0  (0,0,0)

4/ 658 SHARVARI SOMNATH Shende MH 6  (0,0,0)

GATHA ANANDRAO K (MH)

6  (0,0,0,0)

KHUSHI K (JH)

2  (0,0,0,0)

VEERPAL K (PB)

5  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 8)

KRISHNA  (UP)

6  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 9)

GUNJAN K (AIPSCB)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)

RIYA T (HR)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

AVANI  (HR)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)

KUMKUM ANIL M (MH)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

ANKITA B (JH)

7  (0,0,0,0)

VARSHA S (RJ)

1  (0,0,0,0)

RUMA B (RSPB)

3  (0,0,0,0,0)

LAXMI H (RSPB)

7  (0,0,0,0,0)

SANGEETA S (SSCB)

2  (0,0,0,0)

SONIYA T (MP)

6  (0,0,0,0)

VAISHNAVI MAHESH K (MH)

0  (0,0,0)

SHARVARI SOMNATH S (MH)

6  (0,0,0)

GATHA ANANDRAO K (MH)

6  (0,0,0,0)

KRISHNA  (UP)

2  (0,0,0,0)

GUNJAN K (AIPSCB)

0  (0,0,0)

AVANI  (HR)

6  (0,0,0)

ANKITA B (JH)

7  (0,0,0,0)

LAXMI H (RSPB)

1  (0,0,0,0)

SONIYA T (MP)

0  (0,0,0)

SHARVARI SOMNATH S (MH)

6  (0,0,0)

GATHA ANANDRAO K (MH)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)

AVANI  (HR)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

ANKITA B (JH)

1  (0,0,0,0)

SHARVARI SOMNATH S (MH)

7  (0,0,0,0)
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Hyderabad, Telangana

10-19 Dec 2025

NTPC Senior National Archery Championship

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 664 MADHVI Chauhan UP 6  (0,0,0)

62/ 598 THOHRII Sanai MN 0  (0,0,0)

35/ 619 SONALI Basumatary AS 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

30/ 628 SURABHI Pal JH 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

19/ 637 JASHNA Brahma AS 7  (0,0,0,0,0)

46/ 614 J. THOWFEENA BEGAM Begam TN 3  (0,0,0,0,0)

51/ 609 DAIMU Basumatary AS 1  (0,0,0,0)

14/ 644 SIMRANJEET Kaur PB 7  (0,0,0,0)

11/ 647 TISHA Punia RSPB 7  (0,0,0,0)

54/ 604 RATHVA Lasiben GJ 1  (0,0,0,0)

43/ 616 MANVI Sharma PB 2  (0,0,0,0)

22/ 636 VITASA Thakur MP 6  (0,0,0,0)

27/ 630 JAPMAN KAUR Bhuller CH 6  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 9)

38/ 618 SRISHTI Jaiswal CH 5  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 8)

59/ 601 PRITI MP 2  (0,0,0,0)

6/ 656 KONDAPAVULURI YUKTA Sri AP 6  (0,0,0,0)

7/ 654 ANSHIKA Kumari BR 6  (0,0,0)

58/ 602 EDIKUNU Rikha NL 0  (0,0,0)

39/ 618 PROMILA Daimary AIPSCB 0  (0,0,0)

26/ 630 DIPTI Kumari RSPB 6  (0,0,0)

23/ 633 BHAJAN Kaur HR 6  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 9)

42/ 616 SUSMITA Majumder WB 5  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 7)

55/ 604 SUNITA Naik OD 2  (0,0,0,0)

10/ 648 BHAGORA BHARGAVI Vargishkumar GJ 6  (0,0,0,0)

15/ 644 KOMALIKA Bari JH 2  (0,0,0,0)

50/ 610 TADIBOINA BHUVANA Rajeswari AP 6  (0,0,0,0)

47/ 614 KASHISH AIPSCB 6  (0,0,0,0)

18/ 637 PRANJAL Tholiya RJ 2  (0,0,0,0)

31/ 627 KRATIKA Bichpuriya MP 7  (0,0,0,0,0)

34/ 620 KADIRE Sindhuja TG 3  (0,0,0,0,0)

63/ 597 ANISHA Das AS 1  (0,0,0,0)

2/ 668 DEEPIKA Kumari PSPB 7  (0,0,0,0)

MADHVI C (UP)

5  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 8)

SURABHI P (JH)

6  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 9)

JASHNA B (AS)

3  (0,0,0,0,0)

SIMRANJEET K (PB)

7  (0,0,0,0,0)

TISHA P (RSPB)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

VITASA T (MP)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)

JAPMAN KAUR B (CH)

0  (0,0,0)

KONDAPAVULURI YUKTA S (AP)

6  (0,0,0)

ANSHIKA K (BR)

7  (0,0,0,0)

DIPTI K (RSPB)

1  (0,0,0,0)

BHAJAN K (HR)

5  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 10)

BHAGORA BHARGAVI V (GJ)

6  (0,0,0,0,0-T. 10+)

TADIBOINA BHUVANA R (AP)

0  (0,0,0)

KASHISH  (AIPSCB)

6  (0,0,0)

KRATIKA B (MP)

0  (0,0,0)

DEEPIKA K (PSPB)

6  (0,0,0)

SURABHI P (JH)

0  (0,0,0)

SIMRANJEET K (PB)

6  (0,0,0)

VITASA T (MP)

0  (0,0,0)

KONDAPAVULURI YUKTA S (AP)

6  (0,0,0)

ANSHIKA K (BR)

6  (0,0,0)

BHAGORA BHARGAVI V (GJ)

0  (0,0,0)

KASHISH  (AIPSCB)

2  (0,0,0,0)

DEEPIKA K (PSPB)

6  (0,0,0,0)

SIMRANJEET K (PB)

6  (0,0,0,0)

KONDAPAVULURI YUKTA S (AP)

2  (0,0,0,0)

ANSHIKA K (BR)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)

DEEPIKA K (PSPB)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)
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